
Sr. No. Name of creditor Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if any

Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting

share in

CoC

1 Sanjay Bhagvat Khade 29.3.2019 19,26,64,186 19,26,64,186 Unsecured NIL No             34.02 NIL NIL NIL NIL

2 Aditya Enterprises 29.3.2019 6,72,84,234 6,72,84,234 Unsecured NIL No             11.88 NIL NIL NIL NIL

3 Anil Tukaram Mohite 29.3.2019 7,04,13,943 7,04,13,943 Unsecured NIL No             12.44 NIL NIL NIL NIL

4 Tanishka Enterprises 29.3.2019 2,41,17,314 2,41,17,314 Unsecured NIL No               4.26 NIL NIL NIL NIL

5 Venus Enterprises 06.06.2019 2,01,89,049 1,70,56,270 Unsecured NIL No               3.01 NIL NIL 31,32,779                  NIL

Total 37,46,68,726 37,15,35,947        65.61 NIL NIL 31,32,779                  

Annexure 4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Vipul S Plastocrafts Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP :  11.03.2019 ; List of creditors as on: 19.12.2023; 

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)

Details of claim received Details of claims admitted


